

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26977/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2009 in WP No. 3195/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SECR.,DEPT.OF PERS.,PUB.GR.& PENS.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.V.L.N.MALLIKARJUNA RAO

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(for final disposal)

WITH
SLP(C)No.28595-28596/2010
With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling slp)

Date: 21/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master